
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 MARCH, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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DEF/UMAR/E 6

4

LOVE SUX

ENCANTO

SOUR

23

THE TIPPING POINT

RESIST

PLANET HER

=

30

THE HIGHLIGHTS

DAWN FM

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

JUSTICE

LIGHT IT UP

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

SINGLES COLLECTION

÷

RUMOURS

HAPPIER THAN EVER

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON

1989

CERTIFIED LOVER BOY

FINE LINE

EUPHORIA: SEASON 1 (MUSIC FROM THE ORIGINAL SERIES)

FOLKLORE

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

GREATEST HITS

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

DIAMONDS

LOVER

DONDA

MONTERO

DUA LIPA

REPUTATION

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

?

25

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

2001

SING 2

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

GREATEST HITS

DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

Slash & Myles Kennedy And The Conspir…

Avril Lavigne

Soundtrack

Olivia Rodrigo

Central Cee

Tears For Fears

Midnight Oil

Doja Cat

Ed Sheeran

Adele

The Weeknd

The Weeknd

Dua Lipa

Taylor Swift

Justin Bieber

Casey Barnes

Eminem

The Kid Laroi

Maroon 5

Ed Sheeran

Fleetwood Mac

Billie Eilish

Billie Eilish

Pop Smoke

Taylor Swift

Drake

Harry Styles

Labrinth

Taylor Swift

Luke Combs

Foo Fighters

Luke Combs

Elton John

Taylor Swift

Kanye West

Lil Nas X

Dua Lipa

Taylor Swift

Lewis Capaldi

XXXTentacion

Adele

Bruno Mars

Dr. Dre

Soundtrack

Katy Perry

Green Day

Pitbull

Morgan Wallen
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G010004675880W

7567863758

D003902302

B003378402

CENCH23CD

CRE01855

G010004586403W

G010004559757S

9029665706

19439937972

B003349002

4541842

9029507610

B003450402

B003352102

CHG029

9887893

G0100044183579

4754556

9029585903

8122796778

B003389502

B002972702

0745661

3799890

3886580

19439705122

G010004149311R

3503795

19075956872

88697369212

19075829282

5768187

7792868

3884716

G010004651783E

9029555948

3003310

7747307

1210673

XLCD740
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